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NO. 
MOODLE ID

PAYMENT 

AMOUNT
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BRANCH
SEAT NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS SUBJECT Name 

BEFORE 

REVALUATION 

OLD MARK 

AFTER 

REVALUATION 

NEW MARK 

SUBJECT 

REMARK 

SEM REMARK 

PASS/FAIL/SEMESTER 

GRADE

MICROPROCESSOR 21 23 FAIL

ENGINEERING 

MATHEMATICS-IV
25 23 FAIL

OPERATING SYSTEM 27 34 PASS

2 20102061 260 CMP4 22142018 BORADE  SIDDHANT MAHESH SHILPA
ENGINEERING 

MATHEMATICS-IV
21 23 FAIL FAIL

3 20102089 260 CMP4 22142033 DESHPANDE  VEDANG PRASANNA GOURI
ENGINEERING 

MATHEMATICS-IV
17 14 FAIL FAIL

4 20102015 260 CMP4 22142051 GODE  KIRAN BALAJI LAXMI OPERATING SYSTEM 28 32 PASS 24 145 6.04 PASS *

5 21202014 260 CMP4 22142069 JAIN DISHANK RAKESH URMILA
ENGINEERING 

MATHEMATICS-IV
21 21 FAIL FAIL

6 20102077 260 CMP4 22142142 PATRO  BISMITA BASANTA SUSHMITA
ENGINEERING 

MATHEMATICS-IV
23 17 FAIL FAIL

7 21202016 135 CMP4 22142166 SHAH RAHUL BHUPENDRA  SONAL
ENGINEERING 

MATHEMATICS-IV
23 17 FAIL FAIL

OPERATING SYSTEM 27 27 FAIL

MICROPROCESSOR 21 24 FAIL

Entered by : Checked by : Signature of The Principal

And College Seal

BRANCH:- COMPUTER ( C'SCHEME )  SEM-4 

 REVALUATION RESULT  FIRST HALF-2022 ( MAY-JUNE-2022)

22142014

22142175

CMP4

CMP4

1

8

BHAVSAR  NACHIKET NITIN RUCHIKA

SHETTY  VIKRAM JAYARAM INDUMATHI

20102091

20102172

385

510

FAIL

FAIL


